
 
 

Meeting Notice 
 

Schedule of 2014 Joint Meetings 
Medicaid Management Information System (MMIS) 

State Executive Steering Committee and  
Eligibility Project Executive Steering Committee  

 
These committees have established regular joint meetings every four weeks beginning 
Tuesday, January 7, 2014.   
 
The meeting schedule for 2014 is as follows:  
 
 

Tuesday, January 7  2 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Tuesday, February 4 2 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Tuesday, March 4 2 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Tuesday, April 1 2 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Tuesday, April 29 2 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Tuesday, May 27 2 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Tuesday, June 24 2 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Tuesday, July 22 2 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Tuesday, August 19 2 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Tuesday, Sept. 16 3 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Tuesday, Oct. 14, 2014 2 p.m. Sakakawea Room 

Wed., Nov. 12, 2014 10:30 a.m. 

Information Technology Department Ground 
Floor Conference Room – Judicial Wing (next 
to cafeteria) 

Tuesday, Dec. 9, 2014 2 p.m. 

Information Technology Department Ground 
Floor Conference Room – Judicial Wing (next 
to cafeteria) 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Revised date:  Sept. 17, 2014 


